Nome

Federica Tedesco
Pamela Baglioni
Marta Menesto'
Teresa Benedetti
Jenny Mariuccini
Marianna Capogrosso
Tamara Bartoccini
Silvia Serravelli
Chiara Minnucci
Carlotta Capraro
Lucia Lucchetti
Eleonora Lai
Valentina Mandolini
Irene Palazzi

Elisa Ciotti
Francesca Vrenna
Pio Vincenza Padalino
Eleonora Candido
Veronica Romano
Matteo Lauri

Matricola

277525
271069
272055
276829
276632
277463
278653
278099
278109
279847
277084

29268
279245
278829
276934
289685
293580
277478
221195
270433

Punteggio Test

22,50
22,5
20,5
20,5
20,5
18,5

19
19
14,5
14
14,5
13
12
11,5
11,5
11
9,5
9,5
7,5

Punteggio Unita didattica

8,5

7,5
7,5
7,5

7,5

8,5

7,5
7,5
7,5
7,5
7,5

7,5
7,5

Totale

31,00 30 e lode
31,00 30 e lode
28,00
28,00
28,00
27,00
27,00
27,00
23,00
22,00
22,00
21,00
20,00
19,00
19,00
19,00
18,00
18,00
15,00
13,00



